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A.

BY TIME STATUS AND GENDER

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate visiting students

Total undergraduate level

Post-Baccalaureate
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)
Graduate visiting students

Total graduate level

Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total

BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate visiting students

Total undergraduate level

Post-Baccalaureate
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)
Graduate visiting students

Total graduate level

Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total

Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enroliment Report- Full-Time Programs

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Men

714
629
664
575

22

2,604
0
8
8

1,103

()]

1,109

3,721

(as of 2/9/2015, beginning of the third week of classes)

FULL-TIME
Women

684
640
647
497

10

2,478

1
17

18

Total

1,398
1,269
1,311
1,072

32

5,082

1
25

NEW ADMISSIONS

from High from Other
School Colleges
2 1

0 1

0 0

0 0

2 1

4 3

0 1

0 0

0 1

0 28

0 7

0 35

T4 39

#2.3-1AE Combined ASEN Enrollment Report- Full-Time Programs.xIsx

2/9/2015

PART-TIME

Men Women Total
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 2
11 2 13
4 9 13
16 12 28
1 1 2
0 0 0
1 1 2
39 13 52
3 5 8
42 18 60
59 31 920

CONTINUING
from Leave from Last

of Absence Term

2 1,393
16 1,252
25 1,288
15 1,070
0 29
58 5,032
0 2
1 24
1 26
4 1,695
0 10
4 1,705
63 6,763

VISITING

woooo
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714
629
665
586

26

2,620

2014-2015
Spring Term
TOTAL

Women Total

684 1,398

640 1,269

648 1,313

499 1,085

19 45

2,490 5,110

2 3

17 25

19 28

585 1,727

8 17

593 1,744

3,102 6,882
TOTAL
1,398
1,269
1,313
1,085
45
5,110
3
25
28
1,727
17
1,744
6,882



