Office of the Registrar

2014-2015 Spring Term

TOTAL

Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enrollment Report- Full-Time Programs (as of 2/9/2015, beginning of the third week of classes)

PART-TIME

FULL-TIME

			OLL- I IIVIL		1	VIXI-LIMI □				IOIAL	
A.	BY TIME STATUS AND GENDER	<u>Men</u>	<u>Women</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Men</u>	Women	<u>Total</u>		<u>Men</u>	Women	<u>Total</u>
	Freshmen	714	684	1,398	0	0	0		714	684	1,398
	Sophomores	629	640	1,269	0	0	0		629	640	1,269
	Juniors	664	647	1,311	1	1	2		665	648	1,313
			-		1						
	Seniors	575	497	1,072	11	2	13		586	499	1,085
	Undergraduate visiting students	22	10	32	4	9	13		26	19	45
	Total undergraduate level	2,604	2,478	5,082	16	12	28		2,620	2,490	5,110
	Post-Baccalaureate	0	1	1	1	1	2		1	2	3
	Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med	8	17	25	0	0	0		8	17	25
	Total Post-Baccalaureate	8	18	26	1	1	2		9	19	28
	Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)	1,103	572	1,675	39	13	52		1,142	585	1,727
	Graduate visiting students	6	3	9	3	5	8		9	8	17
	Total graduate level	1,109	575	1,684	42	18	60		1,151	593	1,744
	Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total	3,721	3,071	6,792	59	31	90		3,780	3,102	6,882
					1			1			
		NEW	ADMISSIC	NS		ONTINUING	i	VISITING			
			ADMISSIC			NTINUING fi		VISITING			
D	DV TEDM ENTDANCE STATUS	from High	fr	om Other	from Leave	fı	rom Last	VISITING		TOTAL	
В.	BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS		fr			fı		VISITING	_	TOTAL	
В.	BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS Freshmen	from High	fr	om Other	from Leave	fı	rom Last	VISITING	_	TOTAL 1,398	
В.	Freshmen	from High School	fr	om Other	from Leave of Absence	fı	rom Last Term 1,393		-	1,398	
В.	Freshmen Sophomores	from High School 2 0	fr	om Other Colleges 1 1	from Leave of Absence 2 16	fı	7 Term 1,393 1,252	 0 0	-	1,398 1,269	
B.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors	from High School 2 0 0	fr	om Other Colleges 1 1 0	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25	fı	Term 1,393 1,252 1,288	0 0 0	-	1,398 1,269 1,313	
В.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors	from High School 2 0 0 0	fr	om Other Colleges 1 1	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070	0 0 0 0	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085	
B.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors	from High School 2 0 0	fr	om Other Colleges 1 1 0	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25	fı	Term 1,393 1,252 1,288	0 0 0	-	1,398 1,269 1,313	
В.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors	from High School 2 0 0 0	fr	om Other Colleges 1 1 0	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070	0 0 0 0	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085	
B.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level	from High School 2 0 0 2 2	fr	om Other Colleges 1 1 0 0	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15 0	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070 29	0 0 0 0 0 13	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085 45	
B.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students	from High School 2 0 0 2 2 4	fr	om Other Colleges 1 1 0 0 1 3	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15 0 58	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070 29 5,032	0 0 0 0 0 13 13	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085 45 5,110	
B.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level Post-Baccalaureate Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med	from High School 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 2 4	fr	om Other Colleges 1	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15 0 58 0 1	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070 29 5,032 2 24	0 0 0 0 13 13	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085 45 5,110	
B.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level Post-Baccalaureate	from High School 2 0 0 2 2 4	fr	om Other Colleges 1 1 0 0 1 3	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15 0 58	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070 29 5,032	0 0 0 0 13 13	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085 45 5,110	
B.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level Post-Baccalaureate Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med Total Post-Baccalaureate	from High School 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 2 4	fr	om Other Colleges 1	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15 0 58 0 1	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070 29 5,032 2 24	0 0 0 0 13 13	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085 45 5,110	
B.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level Post-Baccalaureate Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med	from High School 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4	fr	om Other Colleges 1	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15 0 58 0 1 1	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070 29 5,032 2 24 26	0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085 45 5,110 3 25 28	
В.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level Post-Baccalaureate Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med Total Post-Baccalaureate Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents) Graduate visiting students	from High School 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	fr	om Other Colleges 1	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15 0 58 0 1 1 4 0	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070 29 5,032 2 4 26 1,695 10	0 0 0 0 13 13 13 0 0	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085 45 5,110 3 25 28 1,727	
В.	Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors Undergraduate visiting students Total undergraduate level Post-Baccalaureate Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med Total Post-Baccalaureate Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)	from High School 2 0 0 2	fr	om Other Colleges 1	from Leave of Absence 2 16 25 15 0 58 0 1 1 4	fı	1,393 1,252 1,288 1,070 29 5,032 2 24 26 1,695	0 0 0 0 13 13 13 0 0	-	1,398 1,269 1,313 1,085 45 5,110 3 25 28	